

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2737/2014

(Arising out of impugned finSal judgment and order dated 14/03/2014 in CRM No. 26449/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

VINEET KATHURIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHILPI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and stay and vacating stay and office report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

Liberty to file additional documents and rejoinder affidavit,

Signature Not Verified
if any, in the meanwhile.
Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.11.20
17:40:39 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master